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presenTeD 8y WISCONSIN MILK

EAST TOSA GRAN PRIX MARKETING BOARD Category 2-3 Men RESULT
Sunday June 29, 2014

Place Bib Last First Team License Time Gap
1 813 ALAYON Andres Interactive Metronome p/b Mega 320912 48:56
2 711 JOHNSON Chris SPY GIANT RIDE p/b MRI 246447 48:56 s.t.
3 765 SALAZAR Steven Bahati-WTR 89415 48:59 3
4 779 NELSON Karl G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. 263181 49:14 18
5 734 BROWN Jonathan Hot Tubes Development Cycling T 255591 49:14 s.t.
6 589 ROLETTE Trevor South Chicago Wheelmen 226739 49:16 20
7 616 KELLEY Matthew Quantum Mesa Cycles 340630 49:16 s.t.
8 668 JACKSON Jordan HSP 238462 49:16 s.t.
9 727 MADDUX Jack Hot Tubes Development Cycling T 296879 49:16 s.t.
10 579 WEBB Andrew Diablo Cycling 312724 49:16 s.t.
11 586 MILLER David Michelob Ultra - La Grange +21 375508 49:16 s.t.
12 633 WILLIAMS Brent Diablo Cycling 385995 49:16 s.t.
13 617 ARBOLEDA Eduardo Interactive Metronome p/b Mega 318550 49:17 s.t.
14 740 MEADE Justin Finish Strong Elite Cycling Tea 180665 49:17 s.t.
15 803 MACKEY Skyler Think Finance p/b Trek Bike Sto 333154 49:17 s.t.
16 632 KRUEGER Alan KS Energy Services / Team Wisco 129126 49:17 s.t.
17 600 ROTH Garrett ISCorp Cycling/NCSF 247466 49:17 s.t.
18 624 DUTCZAK Michael South Chicago Wheelmen 200766 49:17 s.t.
19 653 WITT Konrad ABD Cycling Club 247336 49:17 s.t.
20 598 PERCY Brennan Chico Elite p/b Sierra Nevada 193177 49:18 s.t.
21 622 ARFMANN Brian ABD Cycling Team 282223 49:18 s.t.
22 818 MCSHANE lan ICC BISSELL-ABG-GIANT 257336 49:18 s.t.
23 635 ARNOPOL Richard Ravenna Capital Management 264204 49:19 s.t.
24 680 FAY Ryan xXx Racing 288405 49:19 s.t.
25 814 WARNER Hayden Uphill Grind Cycle & Fitness 325222 49:19 s.t.
26 609 BIPPUS Joe South Chicago Wheelmen 261314 49:20 s.t.
27 713 BUESCHER Jake xXx Racing 333296 49:21 s.t.
28 630 DEROCHER Frederick KS Energy Services / Team Wisco 391071 49:21 s.t.
29 822 WORCESTER Nathaniel Interactive Metronome p/b Mega 367471 49:21 s.t.
30 591 ADAMS Blake KBC U23 333934 49:21 s.t.
31 626 BECKER John First Internet Bank Cycling Tea 346092 49:21 s.t.
32 649 REAVIS Devin AYC Junior Development Race Tea 308793 49:23 27
33 700 FLUEGEL Daniel Michael's Cycles Team 375699 49:24 28
34 728 REYNOLDS Ethan Hot Tubes Development Cycling T 280215 49:25 s.t.
35 802 GIERKE Andrew Synergy 298058 49:25 s.t.
36 815 BARNAGAUD Samuel Interactive Metronome p/b Mega 417606 49:25 s.t.
37 697 WILKIE Michael ABD Cycling Team 268873 49:25 s.t.
38 693 SCHEYER Andrew Jus d’Orange 351566 49:26 s.t.
39 780 LAVERGNE Zack Dark Horse Racing 309923 49:26 s.t.
40 581 JAEGER Jadon BELGIANWERKX 344420 49:26 s.t.
41 629 HUSBAND Christian Monster Media Junior Developmen 291064 49:26 s.t.
42 717 CAMPBELL Timothy Team Wheel & Sprocket 240400 49:31 35
43 583 KRESNAK lan First Internet Bank Cycling Tea 369763 49:35 39
44 578 HAND Nick Quantum Mesa Cycles 287561 49:36 40
45 597 DUREN Corey Chico Elite p/b Sierra Nevada 320490 49:37 s.t.
46 701 VENHUIZEN Austin xXx Racing 356348 49:39 43
47 613 FEEHERY Shane South Chicago Wheelmen 174544 49:40 44
48 594 KRUSE Spencer ISCorp Cycling/NCSF 379841 49:40 s.t.
49 587 SOLOMON Daniel South Chicago Wheelmen 192220 49:52 56
50 636 BUTLER John Finish Strong 367996 49:53 s.t.
51 625 HARDY Brenden Atlas Cycling 307328 49:53 s.t.
52 672 LEVITON Brandon four2one Sports 352900 49:53 s.t.
53 667 ALLEN Matthew Pedal p/b LTP Development Team 199175 49:53 s.t.
54 821 MORFIN Sebastian Interactive Metronome p/b Mega 313408 49:53 s.t.
55 590 CUCAZ Jonathan Finish Strong Endurance Team p/ 288098 49:53 s.t.
56 800 BLANKENSHIP Evan Spin City Racing 386458 50:05 1:09
57 585 OLIVER Duncan Breakawaybikes.com-Vie13 pb Fel 241376 50:05 s.t.
58 790 LAFORCE Ben xXx Racing 230509 50:05 s.t.
59 754 HARRISON Paul Freewheel Bike 94132 50:05 s.t.
60 621 PRATT John Team TRU 306188 50:05 s.t.
61 690 SERANTONI Eric Mitsubishi Laser/Grand Performa 310312 50:05 s.t.
62 614 FORSYTH Michael Cicada Racing Inc. p/b Mark Mil 364851 50:05 s.t.
63 689 PAREDES Everhard G.S. Mengoni U.S.A. 311768 50:05 s.t.
64 584 OROZCO Craig Athlete Octane 334188 50:05 s.t.
65 596 CHRISTOPHER Darel 412295 50:05 s.t.
66 819 BERISH Brandon EGO p/b Sammy\'s Bikes 394999 50:05 s.t.
67 794 PRATT Anthony Team TRU 311360 50:05 s.t.
68 702 BERBERICH John Michael's Cycles Team 340852 50:05 s.t.
69 817 KROLL Jesse Team Bobs-Bicycles.com 291660 50:05 s.t.
70 593 BERTUCCO Marc Kissena Cycling Club 44238 51:12 2:16
71 746 ZENS Andrew Rhythm Racing 276599 51:12 s.t.
72 816 WEST Christopher Lakes Area Physical Therapy 72551 51:12 s.t.
73 665 GRABOW Ben Brazen Dropouts Cycling Team 254084 51:12 s.t.
74 645 HANEY Parker AYC Junior Development Race Tea 331590 51:12 s.t.
75 620 MULLIGAN Kevin Lakes Area Physical Therapy 399918 51:12 s.t.
76 749 STENGEL Benjamin KS Energy Services / Team Wisco 252514 51:12 s.t.
77 601 FREAS Ben ISCorp Cycling/NCSF 338970 51:12 s.t.

78 759 BIGOS Matthew Alternabike/Velo Hangar 276874 51:12 s.t.



GLENCOE GRAND PRIX

lllinois Bone & Joint Institute® - Glencoe Educational Foundation

Omnium p/b DCH Auto Group Glencoe, IL
Men Category 5 OVERALL POINTS May 31, 2014
Place Last Time Trial Grand Prix  Circuit
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Men Category 1-2
DUVALL |Bryan
TRUJILLO |John

SMITH Shadd
RANDALL | Ricky
MACKEY | Skyler

KELLEY  Matthew

VALVERDE | Garrick
POWERS | Chris
LALLA Michael
EAST Hunter
HERNANDE Michael
MEYERS |Kent
BEGER Ben
WAYLAND |Shawn
ABDELKAD Karim
MELTON | Eric
GALLARDC Aaron
CURRIE | Sawyer
MORSE David
MCCOMBS | Jason
BECKER | John
KEANE Bj
ALLEN Matt
EMOND Vic
MURPHY |Jason
RIQUELME  Victor

HOLECKO 'Matthew

GOSLING 'Matt
MULL Travis
ISHIDA Enoc
NAJERA | Grant
SIEMEN | Jesse
BRADY Matt
DRUMMON Gerald
WRIGHT |Noah

KEPPLER |Grayson

REDDELL | Justin
STITT Jeremy
LEIGH Nathan
REID Bryan
BAERD Mark
CARROLL Devin

SILK Benjamin

CLOUTIER Tyler
ELMS Lucas
WERT Michael
WARDEN | Eric
WANDREY | Joshua
CAMPBELL Todd
MCANINCH Cale
ALLEN Adam
ANDERSON Cody
PORTERFIE Tice
WEST Brian
BROWN | Buster
FUNK Jack
HODGES Chad

SIDES Mitchell

PARMAIN |Charles

HUGHES |Jonathan

ROMINE | Blake
CARTER | Shane
BOSEMER | Joseph
CARTY Paul
MALCOM |Andy
ALLISON |Michael
BIWAN Adam
SILOVSKY 'lan
CENTOFON Matt
MINCKS  Seth
HOBBS Garrett
ANDERSON Kyle
ELLIOTT Erin
DUPREE |Ryan
DANIEL | Gene
BYBEE Evan
SHORT Jason
SPIES Ben
SANTA CRLU Pablo
HAND Nick
NEWKIRK | Isaiah
CARLBERG Cailean
STEIN Mark
LUCKETT | Curtis
PAXTON | Casey
BROPHY | Matt
RAWLINGS Mark
LAWRENCE Squire
GODFREY |Ryan
CARLSON | Chris
KETTERHA Robert
HIGHFILL Aaron
FARASY | Jim
CADWELL Curt
HULSE Peder
SEWELL Ben
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Think Fina
DNA Racin
Think Fina
South Chic
GP VeloTel
Matrix/RB
ELBOWZ R
OKC Velo

Hot Tubes
VooDoo Ra
Momentun
Serious Cy
Team Herc
405 Bicycl
Serious Cy
DNA Racin
Heartland
DARK HOR
First Inter!
Quantum |
Pedal p/b
Team Herc
Quantum |
Body by Vi
Carlos O'BI
Team Part
DARK HOR
Dallas Bike
Tulsa Whe
Michelob |
DARK HOR
Walmart/E
Team Robc
Cadence C
ELBOWZ R
360 Sports

Dallas Bike
Think Fina
Beat the C
Team Air A
Cutaway -
Pedal p/b
GS Tenzing
Cadence C
Heartland
Epic Cyclir
Mercy Kua
Team Shre
Momentun
VooDoo

Heartland
Bixby Bicy
GP VeloTel
DNA Racin
VooDoo Ra
Team Sour
Austinbike

360 Sports
Texas Roac
Austinbike
360 sports
GP VeloTel
PACC/Wat
gp velotek
Team Part
Pedal p/b
DARK HOR
DARK HOR
TEam Sour
Team Sour
Team Sour
DNA Racin
Pedal p/b
ELBOWZ R
FloridaVel:
Quantum |
Team Upla
Team Sour
Florida Ve
Three Hap
Austinbike
Momentun
GS Tenzing
DARK HOR
DARK HOR
Matrix/RB.
VooDoo Ra
DNA Racin
Mercy Kua
Tulsa Toug
Dogfish Ra
King Racin

50919
225639
138402
272809
333154
340630
210225
63195
201623
10367
296605
260618
103984
359463
41398
121133
160366
337206
215016
286184
346092
271607
199175
41393
290490
282338
148285
303626
395314
353980
331558
379175
344466
300927
337912
380276
165316
167018
84431
172139
360046
227547
164011
360809
311078
319236
112874
300782
68206
112498
212221
300418
310983
171534
5020
221084
175928
349270
27307
295711
306442
208841
237064
316954
51206
310330
174122
296609
365654
348592
330718
238136
225120
239925
335306
226469
168216
273949
196540
287561
282064
242682
33966
250136
336568
319542
199996
377666
357701
6135
337506
294228
192024
67235
61622
177629

52:39
52:40
52:40
52:40
52:40
52:40
52:41
52:41
52:41
52:41
52:41
52:41
52:41
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:42
52:43
52:43
52:43
52:43
52:43
52:43
52:43
52:43
52:44
52:44
52:44
52:45
52:45
52:46
52:46
52:49
52:49
52:50
52:50
52:50
52:51
52:51
52:51
52:52
52:52
52:52
52:52
52:52
52:52
52:52
52:53
52:53
52:54
52:54
52:54
52:54
52:55
52:56
52:57
52:57
52:57
52:58
52:59
53:01
53:03
53:04
53:05
53:05
53:05
53:08
53:13
53:17
53:38
53:38
53:43
53:45
53:46
54:10
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58
54:58

s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
10
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
22
24
s.t.
26
s.t.
s.t.
29
34
38
59
s.t.
1:04
1:06
s.t.
1:31
2:19
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.

10:22.7

19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23
19:10:23

52:39:00| 52:39:00

—

AO WO O =~ =~ NN -_~A~O0OO0 A A~ OO0 O ~00O0CO0O 0O 00 ~~00 ~~0 WO -0~~~ 00~ 0000000 -~ 000CO0OO0O0O0OO0CO0OO0O 00 O0CO0OO0CO -~ O O O o

N
_

AN
(o R N

O O O O O O o o o

O WO O = MNMN -~~~ OO rr OO0 O ~00O0O0CO0OO0O OO0 ~~O0OO0 O WO —_O0O 00 ~~0000C0CCO0CO0O0O 00000000000 00000 O O OOO -

N N
N =N -

N
oo

O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O o o o



Place

[ S R U SR S
O D w2 0w ®NoU A WN

Time Trial | Grand Prix | Circuit

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

N oo O

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

NOTE THA



